
Chris Thornton
1497 52nd Ave NE
St Petersburg FL 33716
United States

Quotation Date
04/09/2025

Expiration
05/09/2025

Salesperson
Sergio Higuera

Description Quantity Unit Price Taxes Amount

Front Door 1 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.52 6.5% $ 195.52

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.27 6.5% $ 337.27

Front Door 1 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 1,314.49 6.5% $ 1,314.49

Subtotal  $ 1,847.28

Front Door 2 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.47 6.5% $ 195.47

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.19 6.5% $ 337.19

Front Door 2 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 1,500.35 6.5% $ 1,500.35

Subtotal  $ 2,033.01

Side Door (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.74 6.5% $ 195.74

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.66 6.5% $ 337.66

Side Door Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 756.71 6.5% $ 756.71

Subtotal  $ 1,290.11
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Pool Door 1 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.37 6.5% $ 195.37

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.03 6.5% $ 337.03

Pool Door 1 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 2,025.01 6.5% $ 2,025.01

Subtotal  $ 2,557.41

Pool Door 2 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.79 6.5% $ 195.79

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.75 6.5% $ 337.75

Pool Door 2 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 674.63 6.5% $ 674.63

Subtotal  $ 1,208.17

Pool Door 3 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.42 6.5% $ 195.42

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.10 6.5% $ 337.10

Pool Door 3 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 1,768.15 6.5% $ 1,768.15

Subtotal  $ 2,300.67

Pool Door 4 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.46 6.5% $ 195.46

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.18 6.5% $ 337.18

Pool Door 4 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 1,533.14 6.5% $ 1,533.14

Subtotal  $ 2,065.78

Garage (CT)
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Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.36 6.5% $ 195.36

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.00 6.5% $ 337.00

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.00 6.5% $ 337.00

Base Plate 6 planks 1.00 Units 170.74 6.5% $ 170.74

Garage Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 4,181.01 6.5% $ 4,181.01

Subtotal  $ 5,221.11

Pool Door 5 (CT)

Post Powder Coat 6 planks 1.00 Units 195.45 6.5% $ 195.45

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.16 6.5% $ 337.16

Post 6 planks 1.00 Units 337.16 6.5% $ 337.16

Base Plate 6 planks 1.00 Units 170.82 6.5% $ 170.82

Pool Door 5 Planks (CT) 1.00 Units 3,098.95 6.5% $ 3,098.95

Subtotal  $ 4,139.54

Installation 9.00 Units 500.00 6.5% $ 4,500.00

Untaxed Amount $ 27,163.08

Taxes 6.5% $ 1,765.62

Total $ 28,928.70

Terms & Conditions: https://hydrafloodpro.odoo.com/terms
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